Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Li-Fi is a wirless optical networking technology that uses....... for data transmission

Which of the following langauge is difficult to understnd and work with

The intersection of row and column is called.

By------m-m-- there are expected to be 41 billion LOT devices.

-------- gives people the tools to create and impact the world.

A is type of software or malware that spreads between several computers and
corrupts data.

Bluetooth is anothe rimportant...... range wireless communication system.

------------ are selected by left -clicking on column Headers.

Used for moving spites around the stage.

Email marketing is a direct marketing scheme that involvs sending promotional to customers.

Which of the following is used to make a new block from scratch.

The e are groups of commands grouped based on their functionality.

------ is the most widely used spreadsheet software.

Focusing only n the important details, while ignoring irrelevant information is

Google sheets is developed by............... corporation.

Answers Choice

A

DOm» UOW» OOWm

DOW» UOW P> UOUP UOWr UOmP UOWP UOWP UOWP U0Wr U0WH U0U> DOmP

. Fiber optic cable
. Coaxial cable
LEDs

. None of these

C++ Language.
GW-Basic Langauge.
Scratch

Machine Language

Name Box

. Cell reference
Sheet

Cell

2023
2025
2027
2029

Blogs
Tefhnology
Ehics
Entreprenurship

Spam
Cracker
Bullying
Virus

Low
Mid

High
Side

Columns
Rows

Cell

. Cell range

Looks Block
Sound Block
Motion Block
. Events Block

Calls
Orders
Messages
Magazines

Sensing
Control
My blocks
. Variables

Means
Macros
Commands
. All of these

MS Word
MS Excel
Insert Tab
Status Bar

. Decomposition

. Abstraction
. Alogorithm Design
. Pattern Recognition

. Microsoft
Intel
Google

. Dell



16

17

18

19

20

They launched Google Sheets as a pack of G suite in.

A - network is a radio network distributed over a vast area through hexagonal cell

---------- is used for the representation or comparsion of Data.

The estimated data rate of 5G technology is

Number of waves passing through an area per unit time is called.

A. 2000
B. 2002
C. 2004

. Li-Fi
. Wi-Fi
. Satellite

O w>

. Cell address

. Formula Bar
. Status Bar

. 10 Gbps
. 15 Gbps

. 25 Gbps
. VPN

. Router
C. Bridge

> OCTOWP» OO0OWP>



