

Computer Science 8th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
Si	Questions	
1	Li-Fi is a wirless optical networking technology that uses for data transmission	A. Fiber optic cable B. Coaxial cable C. LEDs D. None of these
2	Which of the following langauge is difficult to understnd and work with	A. C++ Language. B. GW-Basic Langauge. C. Scratch D. Machine Language
3	The intersection of row and column is called.	A. Name Box B. Cell reference C. Sheet D. Cell
4	By there are expected to be 41 billion LOT devices.	A. 2023 B. 2025 C. 2027 D. 2029
5	gives people the tools to create and impact the world.	A. Blogs B. Tefhnology C. Ehics D. Entreprenurship
6	A is type of software or malware that spreads between several computers and corrupts data.	A. Spam B. Cracker C. Bullying D. Virus
7	Bluetooth is anothe rimportant range wireless communication system.	A. Low B. Mid C. High D. Side
8	are selected by left -clicking on column Headers.	A. Columns B. Rows C. Cell D. Cell range
9	Used for moving spites around the stage.	A. Looks Block B. Sound Block C. Motion Block D. Events Block
10	Email marketing is a direct marketing scheme that involvs sending promotional to customers.	A. Calls B. Orders C. Messages D. Magazines
11	Which of the following is used to make a new block from scratch.	A. Sensing B. Control C. My blocks D. Variables
12	The are groups of commands grouped based on their functionality.	A. Means B. Macros C. Commands D. All of these
13	is the most widely used spreadsheet software.	A. MS Word B. MS Excel C. Insert Tab D. Status Bar
14	Focusing only n the important details, while ignoring irrelevant information is	A. Decomposition B. Abstraction C. Alogorithm Design D. Pattern Recognition
15	Google sheets is developed by corporation.	A. Microsoft B. Intel C. Google D. Dell

16	They launched Google Sheets as a pack of G suite in.	A. 2000 B. 2002 C. 2004 D. 2006
17	A network is a radio network distributed over a vast area through hexagonal cell	A. Li-Fi B. Wi-Fi C. Satellite D. Cellular
18	is used for the representation or comparsion of Data.	A. Cell address B. Chart C. Formula Bar D. Status Bar
19	The estimated data rate of 5G technology is	A. 10 Gbps B. 15 Gbps C. 20 Gbps D. 25 Gbps
20	Number of waves passing through an area per unit time is called.	A. VPN B. Router C. Bridge D. Frequency